
＜コンテンツ内容・空き枠情報＞ 2026年2月13日時点

●Day１：３／１４（土）１０：００〜１３：３０ ●Day２：３／１５（日）１４：００〜１９：３０
10:00-11:15 残り４名 14:00-15:15 残り４名
11:15-12:30 残り２名 15:15-16:30 残り２名
12:30-13:45 残り２名 16:30-17:45 残り４名
10:00-10:30 残り５名 17:45-19:00 残り３名
12:00-12:30 残り６名 14:00-14:30 残り５名
10:00-10:30 残り2名 15:45-16:15 残り５名
10:45-11:15 満席 14:30-15:00 満席
11:15-11:45 満席 15:00-15:30 満席
12:30-13:00 満席 16:15-16:45 残り２名
13:00-13:30 満席 16:45-17:15 残り２名
10:00-10:30 満席 17:30-18:00 残り２名
10:30-11:00 満席 18:00-18:30 残り２名
11:00-11:30 残り２名 18:30-19:00 残り２名
11:30-12:00 残り１名 14:00-14:30 満席
12:00-12:30 残り２名 14:30-15:00 残り２名
12:30-13:00 残り２名 15:00-15:30 残り１名
13:00-13:30 残り２名 15:30-16:00 残り２名
10:45-11:30 残り２名 16:00-16:30 残り２名
11:30-12:15 満席 16:30-17:00 残り１名
12:15-13:00 残り１名 17:00-17:30 残り２名

17:30-18:00 残り２名
18:00-18:30 残り２名
18:30-19:00 残り２名
14:00-14:45 残り２名
14:45-15:30 残り２名
15:30-16:15 残り２名
16:15-17:00 残り２名
17:00-17:45 残り１名
17:45-18:30 残り２名

3Hコンペ

ピラティス

レッスン

試打

練習打席

3Hコンペ

ピラティス

レッスン

試打

練習打席


	最終

