

## ●Day1：3/14（土）10:00～13:30

3Hコンペ	10:00-11:15	残り4名
	11:15-12:30	残り2名
	12:30-13:45	残り2名
ピラティス	10:00-10:30	残り5名
	12:00-12:30	残り6名
レッスン	10:00-10:30	残り2名
	10:45-11:15	満席
	11:15-11:45	満席
	12:30-13:00	満席
	13:00-13:30	満席
試打	10:00-10:30	満席
	10:30-11:00	満席
	11:00-11:30	残り2名
	11:30-12:00	残り1名
	12:00-12:30	残り2名
	12:30-13:00	残り2名
	13:00-13:30	残り2名
練習打席	10:45-11:30	残り2名
	11:30-12:15	満席
	12:15-13:00	残り1名

## ●Day2：3/15（日）14:00～19:30

3Hコンペ	14:00-15:15	残り4名
	15:15-16:30	残り2名
	16:30-17:45	残り4名
	17:45-19:00	残り3名
ピラティス	14:00-14:30	残り5名
	15:45-16:15	残り5名
レッスン	14:30-15:00	満席
	15:00-15:30	満席
	16:15-16:45	残り2名
	16:45-17:15	残り2名
	17:30-18:00	残り2名
	18:00-18:30	残り2名
	18:30-19:00	残り2名
試打	14:00-14:30	満席
	14:30-15:00	残り2名
	15:00-15:30	残り1名
	15:30-16:00	残り2名
	16:00-16:30	残り2名
	16:30-17:00	残り1名
	17:00-17:30	残り2名
	17:30-18:00	残り2名
	18:00-18:30	残り2名
	18:30-19:00	残り2名
練習打席	14:00-14:45	残り2名
	14:45-15:30	残り2名
	15:30-16:15	残り2名
	16:15-17:00	残り2名
	17:00-17:45	残り1名
	17:45-18:30	残り2名